180iger

Lukas Geyer
Sven Roth
Susanne Mohr
Robert Paradies
Thilo Ruger
Lothar Buck
Moritz Wilhelm

171iger

Gruppe C11

E-Dartverband Westpfalz
Spielleiter: Gerhard Rink, Auf der Briicke 6, 67661 Kaiserslautern

Tel.:06301/7998394

Stand 03.08.2025
Saison 2025/1

Punktejager
Stets Bemuht
Barrels 2.6
Metzger Gang
Metzger Gang
Metzger Gang
Punktejager

4x
2X

Gruppe C11
High Finish
Felix Ewert

Felix Ewert
Lukas Geyer
Erik Grabel
Jennifer Bonnert
Lothar Buck
Ralf Mohr

Klaus Clemens
Markus Henschel
Fabian Muller
Rebecca Miller
Fabian Muller

Seite 1

www.dsab-liga.de post@dsab-liga.de

Punktejager
Punktejager
Punktejager
Metzger Gang
Jacky Darter 2.0
Metzger Gang
Barrels 2.6
Stets BemUht
Barrels 2.6
Barrels 2.6
Barrels 2.6
Barrels 2.6

131
125
124
120
111
111
108
108
104
102
102
100



