

Gruppe C11

E-Dartverband Westpfalz

Spielleiter: Gerhard Rink, Auf der Brücke 6, 67661 Kaiserslautern
Tel.:06301/7998394 www.dsab-liga.de post@dsab-liga.de

Stand 03.08.2025

Saison 2025/1

180iger			Gruppe C11	
Lukas Geyer	Punktejäger	4x	High Finish	
Sven Roth	Stets Bemüht	2x	Felix Ewert	Punktejäger 131
Susanne Mohr	Bärrels 2.6		Felix Ewert	Punktejäger 125
Robert Paradies	Metzger Gang		Lukas Geyer	Punktejäger 124
Thilo Rüger	Metzger Gang		Erik Gräbel	Metzger Gang 120
Lothar Buck	Metzger Gang		Jennifer Bonnert	Jacky Darter 2.0 111
Moritz Wilhelm	Punktejäger		Lothar Buck	Metzger Gang 111
			Ralf Mohr	Bärrels 2.6 108
			Klaus Clemens	Stets Bemüht 108
			Markus Henschel	Bärrels 2.6 104
			Fabian Müller	Bärrels 2.6 102
			Rebecca Müller	Bärrels 2.6 102
			Fabian Müller	Bärrels 2.6 100

171iger